1
Tri-Mode	Dimming	(TRIAC,	ELV	&	0-10	V)	High	Power
CC	LED	Drivers	with	0.01-100%	Dimming	Range
SLM Series 90-160 W
©	ERP	-	ENERGY	RECOVERY	PRODUCTS	 SLM	Series	Preliminary	Data	Sheet
February	09,	2016	-	Rev.	P3
The	 SLM	 series	 of	 LED	 drivers	 is	 ideally	 suited	 for	 LED
lighNng	 applicaNons	 in	 stage	 and	 studio	 environments.

voltage,	contact	your	sales	representa4ve	or	send	an
email	to:	SaveEnergy@ERPPowerLLC.com
Ordering	Part
Number
SLM100W-2.8-34
SLM140W-2.8-50
SLM150W-3.0-48
SLM160W-1.8-85
SLM160W-3.7-42
SLM160W-3.9-40
SLM160W-4.4-36
SLM100W-2.8-34-P01
SLM140W-2.8-50-P01
SLM160W-1.8-85-P01
SLM160W-4.4-36-P01
SLM100W:	90	to	100	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
SLM140W:	131	to	140	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
SLM160W:	151	to	160	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
SLM100W:	90	to	100	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM140W:	131	to	140	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM150W:	141	to	150	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM160W:	151	to	160	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
12
0
VA

SLM160W:	151	to	160	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
SLM100W:	90	to	100	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM140W:	131	to	140	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM150W:	141	to	150	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM160W:	151	to	160	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
Ordering	Part
Number
SLM100E-2.8-34
SLM140E-2.8-50
SLM160E-1.8-85
SLM160E-3.9-42
SLM160E-4.4-36
SLM140E-2.8-50-P01
SLM160E-1.8-85-P01
SLM160E-4.4-36-P01
SLM100E:	90	to	100	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM140E:	131	to	140	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM160E:	151	to	160	W	(1%-100%	dimming)
SLM140E:	131	to	140	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
SLM160E:	151	to	160	W	(0.01%-100%	dimming)
22
0-